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SESSION 1 
Young Adults (ages 21-25) ...................... �Wednesday, June 4 – Saturday, June 7
	 (4 day session)

SESSION 2
Children (ages 7–15).................................. �Wednesday, June 11 – Monday, June 16 

(6 day session)

SESSION 3
Teens (ages 16–20) .................................. ��Friday, June 20 – Wednesday, June 25  

(6 day session)

SESSION 4
Children (ages 7–17) ................................. �Saturday, June 28 – Tuesday, July 1  

(4 day session)

SESSION 5
PRISMA Health Partnership (ages 7-15)..... �Monday, July 7 – Saturday, July 12  

(6 day session)

SESSION 6
Children (ages 7–17).................................. �Wednesday, July 16 – Saturday, July 19  

(4 day session)

*Session for youth with blood disorders
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